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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 11:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:57.63 JUKIĆ, Dinko AUT Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:07.25 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:11.32 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 25.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:34.01 ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka BIH Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. CUSTIC, David 97 PK Rijeka 2:06.59+0,78 683
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.79 32.12 150m: 1:33.64 31.85 200m: 2:06.59 32.95

2. MAZZON, Lorenzo 97 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:16.00 551
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:03.72 33.71 150m: 1:39.32 35.60 200m: 2:16.00 36.68

3. MOTUSIC, Paulo 99 PK Rijeka 2:16.06+0,77 550
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:04.63 34.63 150m: 1:40.83 36.20 200m: 2:16.06 35.23

4. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:18.60+0,68 520
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.11 35.78 150m: 1:42.38 36.27 200m: 2:18.60 36.22

5. PAPANGELAKIS, Panagiotis 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 2:19.23 513
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:05.05 34.97 150m: 1:41.67 36.62 200m: 2:19.23 37.56

6. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 2:19.62 509
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.02 35.35 150m: 1:43.39 37.37 200m: 2:19.62 36.23

7. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 2:21.51 489
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:05.15 34.93 150m: 1:42.81 37.66 200m: 2:21.51 38.70

8. DOSTAL, Andraž 97 PK Celulozar 2:21.66+0,78 487
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.77 35.52 150m: 1:43.72 35.95 200m: 2:21.66 37.94

9. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.84 465
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:05.44 35.16 150m: 1:43.41 37.97 200m: 2:23.84 40.43

10. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 2:29.16 417
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.60 37.71 150m: 1:49.50 39.90 200m: 2:29.16 39.66

11. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 2:29.89 411
REKORD MITINGA - M3

50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.81 38.00 150m: 1:50.52 39.71 200m: 2:29.89 39.37

12. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:33.33 384
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:10.15 38.00 150m: 1:51.08 40.93 200m: 2:33.33 42.25

SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:33.41 384
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:11.30 38.89 150m: 1:52.64 41.34 200m: 2:33.41 40.77

14. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:34.01 379
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:12.12 38.88 150m: 1:53.21 41.09 200m: 2:34.01 40.80
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:37.03 358
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:12.61 39.88 150m: 1:55.38 42.77 200m: 2:37.03 41.65

16. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.79 352
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.63 38.99 150m: 1:55.78 43.15 200m: 2:37.79 42.01

17. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:41.38 329
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:15.59 41.33 150m: 1:59.27 43.68 200m: 2:41.38 42.11

18. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:50.29 280
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:21.22 43.75 150m: 2:06.27 45.05 200m: 2:50.29 44.02

19. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:50.92 277
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:19.03 43.59 150m: 2:04.88 45.85 200m: 2:50.92 46.04

20. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:51.89 273
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:19.04 44.25 150m: 2:06.57 47.53 200m: 2:51.89 45.32

21. LONCAR PEKO, Ivan 05 PK Rijeka 3:10.83 199
50m: 43.41 43.41 100m: 1:32.76 49.35 150m: 2:24.33 51.57 200m: 3:10.83 46.50

22. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:07.13 91
50m: 55.99 55.99 100m: 1:59.38 1:03.39 150m: 3:05.04 1:05.66 200m: 4:07.13 1:02.09

DSQ NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka
DSQ MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL

M 1

1. MOTUSIC, Paulo 99 PK Rijeka 2:16.06+0,77 550
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:04.63 34.63 150m: 1:40.83 36.20 200m: 2:16.06 35.23

2. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:18.60+0,68 520
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.11 35.78 150m: 1:42.38 36.27 200m: 2:18.60 36.22

3. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 2:19.62 509
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.02 35.35 150m: 1:43.39 37.37 200m: 2:19.62 36.23

4. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 2:21.51 489
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:05.15 34.93 150m: 1:42.81 37.66 200m: 2:21.51 38.70

5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.84 465
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:05.44 35.16 150m: 1:43.41 37.97 200m: 2:23.84 40.43
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

M2

1. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 2:29.16 417
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.60 37.71 150m: 1:49.50 39.90 200m: 2:29.16 39.66

2. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:33.33 384
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:10.15 38.00 150m: 1:51.08 40.93 200m: 2:33.33 42.25

SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:33.41 384
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:11.30 38.89 150m: 1:52.64 41.34 200m: 2:33.41 40.77

4. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 2:37.03 358
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:12.61 39.88 150m: 1:55.38 42.77 200m: 2:37.03 41.65

5. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:41.38 329
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:15.59 41.33 150m: 1:59.27 43.68 200m: 2:41.38 42.11

6. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:51.89 273
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:19.04 44.25 150m: 2:06.57 47.53 200m: 2:51.89 45.32

M3

1. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 2:29.89 411
REKORD MITINGA - M3

50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.81 38.00 150m: 1:50.52 39.71 200m: 2:29.89 39.37

2. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:34.01 379
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:12.12 38.88 150m: 1:53.21 41.09 200m: 2:34.01 40.80

3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.79 352
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.63 38.99 150m: 1:55.78 43.15 200m: 2:37.79 42.01

4. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:50.29 280
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:21.22 43.75 150m: 2:06.27 45.05 200m: 2:50.29 44.02

5. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:50.92 277
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:19.03 43.59 150m: 2:04.88 45.85 200m: 2:50.92 46.04

6. LONCAR PEKO, Ivan 05 PK Rijeka 3:10.83 199
50m: 43.41 43.41 100m: 1:32.76 49.35 150m: 2:24.33 51.57 200m: 3:10.83 46.50

7. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:07.13 91
50m: 55.99 55.99 100m: 1:59.38 1:03.39 150m: 3:05.04 1:05.66 200m: 4:07.13 1:02.09

DSQ NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka
DSQ MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL
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